CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL

RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

NEPTUNE BARCELONA

DAKAR

VF33HRH5B83205530
UU1KSDEW543357147
VF85635250R342399
VF7N1WSZF36445757
VF33HRHSB82753349
VF33LRHSB82703413
UU1KSDOK537428882
VF38BRHZE80815346
WFOAXXGCDA1K87595
WOLOTGF7542107405

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED PEUGEOT 307

1 USED DACIA LOGAN

1 USED RENAULT TRAFIC
1 USED CITROEN XSARA
1 USED PEUGEOT 307

1 USED PEUGEOT 307

1 USED DACIA LOGAN

1 USED PEUGEOT 406

1 USED FORD FOCUS

1 USED OPEL ZAFIRA

8!

BEANRSNDKR0158700000285.

29

7

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ErstE

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-11-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

11.10 m3
11.18 m3
18.44 m3
10.10 m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
11.18 m3
11.30 m3
12.55 m3
12.63 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

CISSAO BENI
TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

NEPTUNE BARCELONA

DAKAR

VF32ARHYF41599461
VF38BRHYE80922637
VF37ADHY231185195
VF34BD9B271476535

VF7MFDJYE65092428
VF33HRHSB83615430
VF33HRHSB82640488
VF33HRHSB82723622
VF33CRHYB83182287

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED PEUGEOT 206
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 306
1 USED PEUGEOT 405
1 USED CITROEN BERLINGO
1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 307

PREPAID

BEANRSNDKR015870000

028!

5

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

[=] =it [m]

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-11-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

680

9.06 m3
11.30 m3

9.33 m3
10.57 m3
12.72 m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
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